DATE:
1/6/24

1/11/24
1/13/24
1/17/24
1/23/24
1/25/24

2/15/24

3/2/24

3/8/24

TBA

GRAND SALINE POWERLIFTING 2024

TIME:
AM

4:00PM
9:00AM
4:00PM
4:30PM
4:30PM

4:00PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

HEAD COACH: MICHAEL DRENNON
ASSISTANT COACH: RYAN COOK
ADMINISTRATION: MICAH LEWIS (SUPERINTENDENT) JIM LAMB (PRINCIPAL) JOE DRENNON (A.D.)

SITE:
HARLETON HS
COMMERCE HS
COMMERCE HS
HARLETON HS
LONGVIEW
LONGVIEW

MABANK

COMMERCE (REGIONALS)

ARP (REGIONALS)

TBA (STATE MEET)

TEAMS LIFTING:

BOYS / GIRLS
GIRLS
BOYS
BOYS / GIRLS
GIRLS
BOYS

BOYS/GIRLS

GIRLS

BOYS

BOYS/GIRLS



